

About the Junior Board

about WHO WE ARE

The Westhab Junior Board is an engaged andcommitted group of philanthropic youngprofessionals in the greater NYC area whochampion Westhab's mission and work. Weask Junior Board members to donate theirtime, talent, and treasure through attendingand participating in meetings; collaborating onfundraising and networking events;contributing ideas and expertise; andconnecting their networks to Westhab.

MISSION WHAT WE DO

- Build understanding and support of Westhab's work and impact through discussion with key members of Westhab's leadership team.
- Organize an annual
- Cocktail Event + other fundraising activities to raise critical funds for key Westhab initiatives.
- Volunteer! Junior Board Members will hear about volunteer needs across Westhab's diverse portfolio of programs.

Member Benefits

Networking

Education

Giving Back



The Junior Board will broaden your personal and professional network. Collaborate with likeminded and motivated peers who are passionate about creating a more equitable world.



For young professionals, this is an opportunity to learn about nonprofit Board service. Meet and discuss timely topics related to Westhab's programs, services ,operations, and finances.





Raise critical funds to support homeless services, youth and employment programming, and affordable housing initiatives. Volunteer at program sites to see the impact of your support firsthand.